
Drinks Menu

HAPPY HOUR!
4 - 7pm every day on draft beers

and cocktails. 50% off!
not valid public holidays

shakes

Pallini Limoncello
Pallini Limoncello is a natural liqueur that has been crafted
by the Pallini family in Italy since 1875. It is made from prized,
Sfusato lemons, exclusive to the Amalfi coast. The
handpicked lemons are infused immediately, so their
freshness and flavor is delivered in every bottle. For a crisp
and authentic taste of Italy, none can compare!

400
amaro averna
The secret recipe was crafted in the early nineteenth century
by the Benedictine monks of Abbazia Di Santo Spirito. They
produced a liqueur that told the unique aromas and flavors
of the land through Mediterranean herbs and a typical
contrast of sweet and bitter flavors

500

cookies & cream 650
dark chocolate vanilla 650
espresso 650
vanilla BEAN 850
milk chocolate 700
mint chocolate oreo 700
salted caramel 650
snickers 650

Make your own shake from the display. Choose 2
scoops of gelato/sorbetto and we'll make it into a
shake. Prices from 650-850 based on chosen flavours

affogato
gelato + espresso 
price based on selection

Tea
Swahili Oolong
This Hand Rolled Oolong Tea from
the Foothills of Mount Kilimanjaro is
delicately blended with cinnamon,
cloves and nutmeg from Zanzibar.
The aroma of this unique blend
conjures the sweetness of raisins on
the nose and leaves a lingering taste
of honeysuckle with a touch of
caramel

Muthaiga Tea Company 350

Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Salted Caramel Latte
Mocha
Iced Mocha
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Single Double

190
210
210
270
270

-
-

240
250
250
330
330
400
420

470
380
380

Almond Milk - add 100

juices
Reg

Passion
Mango
Lime & Ginger
Orange

Large
330
330
330
450

470
470
470
-

lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade 440

sodas
Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Blackcurrant,
Ginger Ale 200

Nutella
Hot

Chocolate
500

chocolate chunk
cookie

190

MAcadamia fudge
brownie

430

160
320
360

water
330ml Still Glass Btl
750ml Still Glass Btl
750ml Sparkling Glass Btl

iced teas
KO Hibiscus & Lime Iced Tea
KO Tropical Iced Tea

340
340

200
200
400

mixers
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Red Bull

beer
Tusker / Lite / Malt
White Cap
Heineken

450
450
580

craft beer
Porini Pils, 5.2%
Chez Guerilla Imperial Stout, 9%
Jua Kali Lager, 4.6%
Sandtrap 7%

450
500
450
550

draft beer
Simpils 5.2%
Wananchi Lager 4.4%

360 / 550
360 / 550

Big Five Breweries

Delicious Berry
Fruit Tea
The deep burgundy red colour
gives a great hint as to the depth
of flavour you'll experience.
Rosehip, hibiscus, elderberries,
blackcurrants and raisins mingle
together in each cup to produce a
great caffeine-free fruit tea

290

Kericho Gold Kenyan Tea 250

330ml

aperitivo e liqori
Aperol
Campari
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Jagermeister
Luxardo Limoncello
Martini Rosso
Cointreau

400
450
400
450
400
350
500

whiskey
Dalwhinnie 15YR
Glenlivet 12YR
Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourbon
The Macallan 12YR
Jameson
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Gold Reserve
Makers Mark
Talisker 10YR

800
650
450
600
850
450
500
750
500
800

gin
Bombay Sapphire
Larios Rose
Sipsmith London Dry
Gordons
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray No 10
Malfy Gin Con Limone
Six Dogs Pinotage Stained

400
350
550
300
500
650
550
650

brandy & rum
Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi
Hennessy VS

400
350
600

vodka
Smirnoff Red
Absolut
Grey Goose

350
350
550

tequila
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

350
700DONT BE BITTER. LIFE'S TOO SHORT WITHOUT CAMPARI

cocktails
Amarena Jack
Jack Daniels, Amarena Cherry syrup, Coke 

1050

Passion Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, passion juice, lime

Lost Monk
Frangelico, Captain Morgans Spiced, Angostura bitters, lime

Cosmopolitan
Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime

Raspberry Mojito
Bacardi, fresh raspberry sauce, fresh mint, soda water, lemon

Negroni
Campari, Martini Rosso, Bombay Sapphire

Paper Plane
Jagermeister, Aperol, Makers Mark, lemon

950

950

1150

950

1050

1050

Long Island
gin, rum, vodka, tequila

1150



RED WINES

ITALY Fontella Chianti
Ruby red, with a typical Chianti nose, smooth, medium-bodied palate

3950

SOUTH AFRICA Mt Vernon Sweet Lips Red 1 Litre 700 | 3700

ITALY Angelo  Nero D'Avola
This succulent and easy to drink wine is the product of selected grapes grown between the towns of Marsala and Agrigento in the Sicilian Belice Valley. This Nero
d'Avola marries deliciously bright cherry flavours and accents of herbs and spice

750 | 3500

ITALY Sassoregale Sangiovese Maremma
Not your typical red of the past. The untamed and varied landscape of Sassoregale's home region produces diverse flavors. On the nose, morello cherries, wild berries and a
moderate spiciness. On the palate it reveals a full and firm flavor, expressing all its intensity and elegance

4900

ARGENTINA Navarro Correas Reserva Malbec
An intensely red wine with aromas and flavors of violets, plums, cherries, red fruits and black pepper. It boasts firm and round tannins and a very fruity character

5500

ITALY Fontella Sangiovese
Intense ruby red, and a typical cherryish Sangiovese bouquet. Extremely ripe fruit, reminiscent of crushed cherries hits the palate. This wine is perfectly balanced, lively, rich and
luscious, with a long complex finish

3950

SOUTH AFRICA Flagstone Poetry Merlot  
A complex nose with a mixture of dark red fruit, mocha, cigar box and mint aromas. On the palate, hint of dark chocolate and well balanced oak on the finish                            

750 | 3500

ARGENTINA Finca Las Moras Los Intocables Malbec
Its innovative crafting process involves aging the wine in oak bourbon barrels, rendering aromas of smoke, caramel and chocolate. On the palate, flavors of vanilla and cooked red
fruits such as blueberries and plums

5500

USA Charles & Charles Cabernet Syrah                                                                                                                                                                            
Aromas of black cherry, blackberry, tobacco and herbs, vanilla, and cocoa. A full mouthfeel with a long and supple finish. It's an intense dark blue / purple in colour

5700

WHITE WINES
CHILE Anakena Enco Reserva Sauvignon Blanc
A fresh, zesty white wine from the award-winning Anakena winemaking team – flavours of citrus with a hint of herbs

750 | 3500

ITALY Fantinel Sun Goddess Pinot Grigio Ramato
A collaboration between Mary J Blige and Marco Fantinel. Beautiful pinkish tinge. The bouquet is intense and complex, with hints of fruits (peach, melon and blackberries) and
undergrowth scents. On the palate it is full-bodied and velvety, with a pleasant acidity, sweet tannins and a finish rich in mineral sensations

5700

SOUTH AFRICA Mt Vernon Sweet Lips White 1 Litre 700 | 3800

ITALY Fantinel Prosecco
Attractive straw-yellow appearance with a fine, persistent bead. Delicate floral tones on the nose and a pleasurably soft, velvety mouthfeel. A consistently popular, lively,
classic sparkling wine perfect for any festive occasion

sparkling
4500

CHILE Undurraga Aliwen Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon Carmenere Blend
This wine has a beautiful and deep violet. On the nose, ripe fruit, spices and oak perfectly blend delivering a wonderful aroma. Great body, sweet tannins and a long elegant finish
make this wine ideal with meats, poultry and cheese

3400

SOUTH AFRICA Bruce Jack Reserve Pinotage
Further proof that the Breedekloof region of SA produces exceptional Pinotage. Black cherry, plum, dark chocolate and spice on the nose introduce an explosion of black forest
fruit on the palate, framed in chocolatey, toasty oak

4500

FRANCE Louis Latour Chardonnay de Ardeche
The Ardeche Chardonnay presents itself with a brilliant straw hue, revealing aromas of green apple that will develop into more honey and almond notes after 2-3 years of aging

4350

ITALY San Marzano Talò Salice Salentino DOP
Deep ruby red with garnet shades; intense bouquet, with cherry and plum scent, spicy, with notes of Mediterranean herbs. A full-bodied wine, mainly Negroamaro grapes

4300

ITALY Donna Fugata Anthilia
The classic of Donnafugata appreciated worldwide with Catarratto the predominant grape. The nose offers a fresh and fragrant bouquet with notes of white pulp fruit (peach)
combined with hints of wildflowers. In the mouth we find the evident fruity note, refreshed by a pleasant sapidity

5200

SOUTH AFRICA Guardians Peak Cabernet Sauvignon
Mulberry and blackberry notes with oregano and liquorice on the nose! Fresh acidity accompanied by fresh plums, cherries, cedar and toast (buttered, or unbuttered, we dont
know)

4750

ITALY Donna Fugata Contessa dei Venti
A Nero D'Avola from south-east Sicily, it stands out for its fragrant bouquet of fruity, balsamic, and spicy notes. An elegant wine with an enveloping character. On the palate it is
fresh and harmonious, with a pleasant return of fruity notes and a gentle and enveloping and soft tannin

5500

Rose
ITALY Cielo e Terra Pinot Grigio Blush
An unusually good rose that is light, dry and easy to drink with raspberry and strawberry fruit and great minerality

800 | 3700

ITALY Tormaresca Calafuria Salento IGT Rosé
Calafuria takes its name from the over 700 bays on the Apulian peninsula. Peach petal pink in colour. A fresh and balanced wine, highly savoury and with much aromatic
persistence

5200

ITALY Donna Fugata Lumera
Brilliant pink, Lumera offers a wide and fragrant bouquet with fruity notes of wild strawberries and pomegranate. The palate is fresh and savory with excellent structure

5200

SOUTH AFRICA JamJar Sweet Shiraz
A more fun style than your typical Shiraz, this fresh, fruity, semi-sweet wine displays aromas and flavors of ripe, juicy berries with dark chocolate undertones. The perfect balance
between sweetness and acidity makes for a refreshing approachability. 12.5% abv

4600

USA The Specialyst Zinfandel                                                                                                                                                                            
Crafted with grapes sourced from Lodi’s best Zinfandel vineyards, The Specialyst has rich aromas and flavors of sweet cherry, marionberry, and spice, with a smooth caramel
finish. The Specialyst is a truly out-of-this-world experience

5000

ITALY G D Vajra Dolcetto D'Alba
Deep ruby red with garnet shades; intense bouquet, with cherry and plum scent, spicy, with notes of Mediterranean herbs. A full-bodied wine, mainly Negroamaro grapes

5500

ITALY Kool Nerello Mascalese Terre Siciliane IGP
red fruits, raspberries and peaches, enveloped by intense nuances of nutmeg and black pepper and a delicate scent of rose petals. On the palate, full-bodied flavour and
seductive tannins take centre stage

3950


