rinks Menu

COFFEE

	Single	Double
Espresso	190	240
Macchiato	210	250
Americano	210	250
Cappuccino	270	330
Latte	270	330
Salted Caramel Latte	-	400
Mocha	-	420
Iced Mocha		
Iced Cappuccino		470
Iced Latte		380
Almond Milk - add 100		380



SHAKES COOKIES & CREAM 650 **DARK CHOCOLATE VANILLA 650 ESPRESSO 650 VANILLA BEAN 850** MILK CHOCOLATE 700 MINT CHOCOLATE OREO 700 SALTED CARAMEL 650 **SNICKERS 650**

Make your own shake from the display. Choose 2 scoops of gelato/sorbetto and we'll make it into a shake. Prices from 650-850 based on chosen flavours

Almona Milk - aaa 100

TEA

SWAHILI OOLONG

This Hand Rolled Oolong Tea from the Foothills of Mount Kilimanjaro is delicately blended with cinnamon, cloves and nutmeg from Zanzibar. The aroma of this unique blend conjures the sweetness of raisins on the nose and leaves a lingering taste of honeysuckle with a touch of caramel

Kericho Gold Kenyan Tea 250

DELICIOUS BERRY FRUIT TEA

The deep burgundy red colour gives a great hint as to the depth of flavour you'll experience. Rosehip, hibiscus, elderberries, blackcurrants and raisins mingle together in each cup to produce a great caffeine-free fruit tea

CHOCOLATE CHUNK 190 COOKIE 430 **MACADAMIA FUDGE** BROWNIE

JUICES Passion

Passion	330
Mango	330
Lime & Ginger	330

LEMONADE

Raspberry Lemonade

440

200

SODAS

Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Blackcurrant, Ginger Ale

WATER

330ml Still Glass Btl	160
750ml Still Glass Btl	320
750ml Sparkling Glass Btl	360

Nutella Hot Chocolate 500

AFFOGATO

GELATO + ESPRESSO

price based on selection

350

200

Orange

450

Reg

Large

470

470

470

BEER

Tusker / Lite / Malt	450
White Cap	450
Heineken	580

CRAFT BEER 330ml

Porini Pils, 5.2%	450
Chez Guerilla Imperial Stout, 9%	500
Jua Kali Lager, 4.6%	450
Sandtrap 7%	550

DRAFT BEER

Big Five Breweries	
Simpils 5.2%	360 / 550
Wananchi Lager 4.4%	360 / 550

APERITIVO E LIQORI

Aperol	400
Campari	450
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur	400
Jagermeister	450
Luxardo Limoncello	400
Martini Rosso	350
Cointreau	500

PALLINI LIMONCELLO

Pallini Limoncello is a natural liqueur that has been crafted by the Pallini family in Italy since 1875. It is made from prized, Sfusato lemons, exclusive to the Amalfi coast. The handpicked lemons are infused immediately, so their freshness and flavor is delivered in every bottle. For a crisp and authentic taste of Italy, none can compare!

dont le bitter. life's too short without campari

400

Λ	^	V	Т		
U	L	Γ		A	ILS

Amarena Jack Jack Daniels, Amarena Cherry syrup, Coke	1050
Passion Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, passion juice, lime	950
Lost Monk Frangelico, Captain Morgans Spiced, Angostura bitters, lime	950
Long Island gin, rum, vodka, tequila	1150
Cosmopolitan Grey Goose, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime	1150
Raspberry Mojito Bacardi, fresh raspberry sauce, fresh mint, soda water, lemon	950
Negroni Campari, Martini Rosso, Bombay Sapphire	1050
Paper Plane Jagermeister, Aperol, Makers Mark, lemon	1050

500

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	400
Larios Rose	350
Sipsmith London Dry	550
Gordons	300
Tanqueray Sevilla	500
Tanqueray No 10	650
Malfy Gin Con Limone	550
Six Dogs Pinotage Stained	650

AMARO AVERNA

contrast of sweet and bitter flavors

WHISKEY

Dalwhinnie 15YR
Glenlivet 12YR
Jack Daniels
Bulleit Bourbon
The Macallan 12YR
Jameson
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Gold Reserve
Makers Mark
Talisker 10YR

ICED TEAS

KO Hibiscus & Lime Iced Tea	340
KO Tropical Iced Tea	340

MIXERS

Tonic Water	200
Soda Water	200
Red Bull	400

HAPPY HOUR!

4 - 7PM EVERY DAY ON DRAFT BEERS AND COCKTAILS. 50% OFF! NOT VALID PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BRANDY & RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced	400
Bacardi	350
Hennessy VS	600

VODKA

800 650

450 600 850

450

500

750

500

800

Smirnoff Red	350
Absolut	350
Grey Goose	550

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado 350 Don Julio Reposado 700

RED WINES

_

ITALY Angelo Nero D'Avola This succulent and easy to drink wine is the product of selected grapes grown between the towns of Marsala and Agrigento in the Sicilian Belice Valley. This Nero d'Avola marries deliciously bright cherry flavours and accents of herbs and spice	750 3500
SOUTH AFRICA Flagstone Poetry Merlot A complex nose with a mixture of dark red fruit, mocha, cigar box and mint aromas. On the palate, hint of dark chocolate and well balanced oak on the finish	750 3500
SOUTH AFRICA Mt Vernon Sweet Lips Red 1 Litre	700 3700
ARGENTINA Navarro Correas Reserva Malbec An intensely red wine with aromas and flavors of violets, plums, cherries, red fruits and black pepper. It boasts firm and round tannins and a very fruity character	5500
ARGENTINA Finca Las Moras Los Intocables Malbec Its innovative crafting process involves aging the wine in oak bourbon barrels, rendering aromas of smoke, caramel and chocolate. On the palate, flavors of vanilla and cooked re fruits such as blueberries and plums	5500 ed
CHILE Undurraga Aliwen Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon Carmenere Blend This wine has a beautiful and deep violet. On the nose, ripe fruit, spices and oak perfectly blend delivering a wonderful aroma. Great body, sweet tannins and a long elegant finis make this wine ideal with meats, poultry and cheese	3400 h
ITALY Kool Nerello Mascalese Terre Siciliane IGP red fruits, raspberries and peaches, enveloped by intense nuances of nutmeg and black pepper and a delicate scent of rose petals. On the palate, full-bodied flavour and seductive tannins take centre stage	3950
ITALY <i>Fontella</i> Chianti Ruby red, with a typical Chianti nose, smooth, medium-bodied palate	3950
ITALY Fontella Sangiovese Intense ruby red, and a typical cherryish Sangiovese bouquet. Extremely ripe fruit, reminiscent of crushed cherries hits the palate. This wine is perfectly balanced, lively, rich and luscious, with a long complex finish	3950
ITALY San Marzano Talò Salice Salentino DOP Deep ruby red with garnet shades; intense bouquet, with cherry and plum scent, spicy, with notes of Mediterranean herbs. A full-bodied wine, mainly Negroamaro grapes	4300
ITALY Donna Fugata Contessa dei Venti A Nero D'Avola from south-east Sicily, it stands out for its fragrant bouquet of fruity, balsamic, and spicy notes. An elegant wine with an enveloping character. On the palate it is fresh and harmonious, with a pleasant return of fruity notes and a gentle and enveloping and soft tannin	5500
ITALY Sassoregale Sangiovese Maremma Not your typical red of the past. The untamed and varied landscape of Sassoregale's home region produces diverse flavors. On the nose, morello cherries, wild berries and a moderate spiciness. On the palate it reveals a full and firm flavor, expressing all its intensity and elegance	4900
ITALY G D Vajra Dolcetto D'Alba Deep ruby red with garnet shades; intense bouquet, with cherry and plum scent, spicy, with notes of Mediterranean herbs. A full-bodied wine, mainly Negroamaro grapes	5500
SOUTH AFRICA Guardians Peak Cabernet Sauvignon Mulberry and blackberry notes with oregano and liquorice on the nose! Fresh acidity accompanied by fresh plums, cherries, cedar and toast (buttered, or unbuttered, we dont know)	4750
SOUTH AFRICA JamJar Sweet Shiraz A more fun style than your typical Shiraz, this fresh, fruity, semi-sweet wine displays aromas and flavors of ripe, juicy berries with dark chocolate undertones. The perfect balance between sweetness and acidity makes for a refreshing approachability. 12.5% abv	4600
SOUTH AFRICA Bruce Jack Reserve Pinotage Further proof that the Breedekloof region of SA produces exceptional Pinotage. Black cherry, plum, dark chocolate and spice on the nose introduce an explosion of black forest fruit on the palate, framed in chocolatey, toasty oak	4500
USA Charles & Charles Cabernet Syrah	5700

Aromas of black cherry, blackberry, tobacco and herbs, vanilla, and cocoa. A full mouthfeel with a long and supple finish. It's an intense dark blue / purple in colour

USA The Specialyst **Zinfandel** Crafted with grapes sourced from Lodi's best Zinfandel vineyards, The Specialyst has rich aromas and flavors of sweet cherry, marionberry, and spice, with a smooth caramel finish. The Specialyst is a truly out-of-this-world experience

WHITE WINES	
CHILE Anakena Enco Reserva Sauvignon Blanc A fresh, zesty white wine from the award-winning Anakena winemaking team – flavours of citrus with a hint of herbs	750 3500
SOUTH AFRICA Mt Vernon Sweet Lips White 1 Litre	700 3800
FRANCE Louis Latour Chardonnay de Ardeche The Ardeche Chardonnay presents itself with a brilliant straw hue, revealing aromas of green apple that will develop into more honey and almond notes after 2-3 years of aging	4350
ITALY Donna Fugata Anthilia The classic of Donnafugata appreciated worldwide with Catarratto the predominant grape. The nose offers a fresh and fragrant bouquet with notes of white pulp fruit (peach) combined with hints of wildflowers. In the mouth we find the evident fruity note, refreshed by a pleasant sapidity	5200
ITALY Fantinel Sun Goddess Pinot Grigio Ramato A collaboration between Mary J Blige and Marco Fantinel. Beautiful pinkish tinge. The bouquet is intense and complex, with hints of fruits (peach, melon and blackberries) and undergrowth scents. On the palate it is full-bodied and velvety, with a pleasant acidity, sweet tannins and a finish rich in mineral sensations	5700
ROSE	
ITALY <i>Cielo e Terra</i> Pinot Grigio Blush An unusually good rose that is light, dry and easy to drink with raspberry and strawberry fruit and great minerality	800 3700
ITALY Donna Fugata Lumera Brilliant pink, Lumera offers a wide and fragrant bouquet with fruity notes of wild strawberries and pomegranate. The palate is fresh and savory with excellent structure	5200
ITALY Tormaresca Calafuria Salento IGT Rosé Calafuria takes its name from the over 700 bays on the Apulian peninsula. Peach petal pink in colour. A fresh and balanced wine, highly savoury and with much aromatic persistence	5200

SPARKLING

4500 **ITALY** Fantinel **Prosecco** Attractive straw-yellow appearance with a fine, persistent bead. Delicate floral tones on the nose and a pleasurably soft, velvety mouthfeel. A consistently popular, lively, classic sparkling wine perfect for any festive occasion